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Группа № 1

п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

ПЕТРОВ Максим НИЖ  2  V  V  2  V  3  V 0.571 4 27 4

ШИПОВАЛОВ Матвей КИР  V  V  3  V  V  3  V 0.714 9 31 2

ОГОРОДНИКОВ Иван КИР  3  3  V  4  V  3  V 0.429 -3 28 6

БАРИНОВ Дмитрий НИЖ  3  V  4  4  V  1  2 0.286 -7 24 7

НЕДЕРЕВ Данила НИЖ  V  3  V  V  V  1  1 0.571 -4 25 5

СЕЛЯНИН Андрей ПЕР  1  0  4  3  4  4  3 0.000 -16 19 8

АСКАРОВ Даниэль ТАТ  V  V  V  V  V  V  1 0.857 11 31 1

РОМАНОВ Кирилл ТАТ  1  4  3  V  V  V  V 0.571 6 28 3

Группа № 2

п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

БЛИННИКОВ Артем ТАТ  2  V  V  V  3  V 0.667 2 25 3

ЛАПТЕВ Егор КИР  V  V  1  V  4  4 0.500 0 24 4

РАЗОВ Олег НИЖ  3  3  2  3  1  V 0.167 -11 17 7

ИВАНОВ Артур ТАТ  4  V  V  V  V  V 0.833 16 29 1

ТУТУБАЛИН Алексей КИР  2  4  V  2  3  V 0.333 -6 21 5

БЫКОВ Дмитрий НИЖ  V  V  V  1  V  V 0.833 8 26 2

ШВЕЦОВ Семен БАШ  4  V  3  2  4  2 0.167 -9 20 6

Группа № 3

п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

АНИСИМОВ Алексей КИР  3  1  1  0  2  1 0.000 -22 8 7

СКРЯБИН Даниил КИР  V  V  2  V  V  V 0.833 10 27 1

ФЕДОРОВЫХ Даниил КИР  V  2  V  1  3  V 0.500 0 21 5

МАРТЬЯНОВ Вадим НИЖ  V  V  2  2  3  2 0.333 -4 19 6

НАЗАРЯН Артур НИЖ  V  1  V  V  4  V 0.667 8 25 2

КОРОЛЕВ Игорь ТАТ  V  2  V  V  V  0 0.667 0 22 3

КИРИЛОВ Адель ТАТ  V  4  3  V  4  V 0.500 8 26 4
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ран фамилия и имя субъект РФ п/в пкз. н.у. группа

1 АСКАРОВ Даниэль ТАТ 0.857 11 31 квалифицирован

2 ИВАНОВ Артур ТАТ 0.833 16 29 квалифицирован

3 СКРЯБИН Даниил КИР 0.833 10 27 квалифицирован

4 БЫКОВ Дмитрий НИЖ 0.833 8 26 квалифицирован

5 ШИПОВАЛОВ Матвей КИР 0.714 9 31 квалифицирован

6 НАЗАРЯН Артур НИЖ 0.667 8 25 квалифицирован

7 БЛИННИКОВ Артем ТАТ 0.667 2 25 квалифицирован

8 КОРОЛЕВ Игорь ТАТ 0.667 0 22 квалифицирован

9 РОМАНОВ Кирилл ТАТ 0.571 6 28 квалифицирован

10 ПЕТРОВ Максим НИЖ 0.571 4 27 квалифицирован

11 НЕДЕРЕВ Данила НИЖ 0.571 -4 25 квалифицирован

12 КИРИЛОВ Адель ТАТ 0.500 8 26 квалифицирован

13 ЛАПТЕВ Егор КИР 0.500 0 24 квалифицирован

14 ФЕДОРОВЫХ Даниил КИР 0.500 0 21 квалифицирован

15 ОГОРОДНИКОВ Иван КИР 0.429 -3 28 квалифицирован

16 МАРТЬЯНОВ Вадим НИЖ 0.333 -4 19 квалифицирован

17 ТУТУБАЛИН Алексей КИР 0.333 -6 21 квалифицирован

18 БАРИНОВ Дмитрий НИЖ 0.286 -7 24 квалифицирован

19 ШВЕЦОВ Семен БАШ 0.167 -9 20 выбывший

20 РАЗОВ Олег НИЖ 0.167 -11 17 выбывший

21 СЕЛЯНИН Андрей ПЕР 0.000 -16 19 выбывший

22 АНИСИМОВ Алексей КИР 0.000 -22 8 выбывший
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